Home School Committee Chairs 2018-2019

Executive Board

Role Date Name Phone Email

President Exec Team Karen Crotty 203-314-7895 kcrotty06@hotmail.com

Co-Vice President Exec Team Melissa Dalhoff 727-389-1551 ufmele123@aol.com

Co-Vice President Exec Team Christina Flynn 727-421-7869 clee575@msn.com

Secretary Exec Team Brandy Peckham 501-960-2251 melon4498@yahoo.com

Treasurer Exec Team Taylour Shimkus 813.758.3529 tshimkus@tampabay.rr.com

Family Involvement Coordinator Exec Team Alisha Lannon 727.510.2720 volunteer@st-cecelia.org
Home & School Events and Fundraisers

Back-to-School Packs May/June Eva Krisel 727.642.8702 eva.krisel@yahoo.com

Buddy Committee Maureen DeRing 860.622.8808 maureendering@icloud.com

Buddy Committee Karen Crotty 203.314.7895 kcrotty0O6@hotmail.com

Welcome Back Dinner 8/23/2018 Home and School Executive Team

Fall Fundraiser Raffle Aug-Nov Rachel Lyon 727.279.5966 rachel.l.lyon@gmail.com

Hospitality/Refreshment Hilda Horne 727-643-6928 hildaangelina@icloud.com

Father/Daughter Dance 1/25/2018

Father/Daughter Dance 1/25/3018

Mother/Son Event 2/22/2018 Michelle Towns

Book Fair Events (Snow Cone/lce

Cream)

Golf Tournament TBD Sarah Hodges 727.674.3327 kwit32derm@yahoo.com

Golf Tournament TBD Blythe Epperson 203-223-6197 blyth_epperson@yahoo.com

Golf Tournament - Auction TBD Michelle Spence michellespence0603@gmail.com

Fat Tuesday 3/5/2018 Amy Stanton 727.244.3329 amystantoncpa@hotmail.com

Fat Tuesday 3/5/2018 Bridget Keenan 813.727-0200 21"0' etksellstampabay@gmail.co

Big G Box Tops Year Round Lori Daigneault 727-735-4497 kathlyne@verizon.net

Big G Box Tops Year Round Jennifer Newman 727 692 1042 jmeier82@aol.com

Crusader Business Committee Year Round Rachel Lyon 727.279.5966 rachel.l.lyon@gmail.com

Spirit-Wear/Merchandise Year Round Heather Joy 727.515.6723 rjoy@tampabay.rr.com

SCS EAT (Eating Around Town) Year Round Michele Sale 813-786-4392 michele.sale@yahoo.com

Other School, Alumni and Special Event

S

Book Fair Co-Chair Fall & Spring Susan Hull 727.286.7530 ssunflower717@aol.com
Book Fair Co-Chair Fall & Spring Tanja Rodiguez 575.642.2411 brliner75@gmail.com

Book Fair Co-Chair Fall & Spring Kristi Coffing 941.586.2419 k_gardi@hotmail.com

Gallop Picnic 2/2/2018 Julie Josephs 727.581.2458 julrn22873@aol.com

Gallop Picnic 2/2/2018 Jen Barry 727.393.2830 jenebarry@yahoo.com
Grandparents' Day 2/14/2018 Gina Bird 813.727.6825 gina@xs-supply.com
Grandparents' Day 2/14/2018 Natalya Petrukhiha 727-744-1443 pena.plush@gmail.com
Men's Prayer Group Every Friday Scott Coletti 727.741.0838 scott.coletti@gmail.com

Lost & Found Year Round Laura Wallace 727.797.7464 lwallace33@tampabay.rr.com
Used Uniforms Year Round Judith Sendra 727-424-2471 jsendrac@gmail.com

If you see information that is incorrect or missing, please email: melon4498@yahoo.com right away!
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